118000	004566
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400310312284
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/12/1801022025 **130.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: (M1S - 776777)	THEED 10 MAY -7 PH 2:33 SECRETARIA MULARIASSEE FRANK RALLARIASSEE FRANK 2

Office Use Only

O SIMMONS MAY 1 1 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 13, 2018

JADE PALOMINO 8 THE GREEN, STE A DOVER, DE 19901 US

SUBJECT: SLAY, LLC Ref. Number: W18000024277

We have received your document for SLAY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00005071

COVER LETTER `

.

^{*} TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Slay, LLC

SUBJECT: ____

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ja	de Palomino				
_		N	ame of Person		
SI	ay				
—			irm/Company		
8.7	The Green, S	uite A			
—			Address		
De	wer, DE 199	01			
—		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
jado	@goslay.com	n			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For further informati	on concernin	g this matter, please call:			
Jade Palom	ino		215 at (400-13:	25
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle	
Enclosed is a check :					
□ \$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

. .

* IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

	Slav.	$\mathbf{D}\mathbf{C}$
1	- 1984 <u>-</u> 1	The second second

• • •

r

.

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl		ternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "	L L C," or "LLC"
Delaware		3.	82-4476803	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, it applicable)	
			_	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration nine penalty	.) iabilīty (
8 The Green, Suite A		6.	800 West Ave #940	
(Street Address of)	Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
Dover, DE 19901			Miami Beach, FL 33139	
				6
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	NOT a	iccentable)	EN T
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo. Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940	x <u>NOT</u> a		LED
Name:	Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL	x <u>NOT</u> a	Florida <u>33139</u>	LED
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep	Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL (City) tance:		Florida <u>33139</u> (Zip code)	LED -1 FH 2: 33
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep laving been named as re- lesignated in this application o comply with the provisi	Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL (City) stance: pgistered agent and to accept service of tion, 1 hereby accept the appointment of	process ; as registe	Florida <u>33139</u>	Pany at the juny. I furthe
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep laving been named as re- lesignated in this application o comply with the provisi	Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL (City) stance: registered agent and to accept service of tion, 1 hereby accept the appointment to ions of all statutes relative to the prope	process ; as registe	for the above stated limited liability comered agent and agree to act in this capac	Pany at the juny. I furthe
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep laving been named as re- lesignated in this application o comply with the provisi	Jade Palomino 800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL (City) stance: registered agent and to accept service of tion, 1 hereby accept the appointment to ions of all statutes relative to the prope	process as registe r and coi	for the above stated limited liability comered agent and agree to act in this capac	Pany at the juny. I furthe

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Co-founder	Jade Palomino		
	800 West Ave #940 Miami Beach, FL 33139		
Co-founder	Kelly Bonilla		
	<u>1200 West Ave #PH8</u> Miami Beach, FL 33139		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

1.M		
	Signature of an authorized person	-
Jade Palomino		
	Exped or printed name of signee	

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "SLAY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018, AT 11 O`CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE IS THE ONLY PAPER OF RECORD, THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN QUESTION NOT HAVING FILED AN AMENDMENT NOR HAVING MADE ANY CHANGE WHATSOEVER IN THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS FILED.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey

Authentication: 202539149 Date: 04-19-18

Page 1

6711546 8315

SR# 20182454582 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml